## GOVERNMENT OF HARYANA EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

## ORDER (Under Rule 34(6) of Harvana School Education Rule-2003) GRANT OF PERMANENT RECOGNITION Order No ...Gu:..14 Lo/ 7769-74

Date ... 1.9. - 4 - 2010

In exercise of powers conferred under rule 34(6) of Haryana School Education Rules 2003, as amended from time to time, sanction is hereby accorded for grant of Permanent Recognition to A Xavier's International School Birdth Then Road Salempur (Kaithal) as per the following details and terms & conditions (overleaf):

School Code: Kaithal I to XII C.B.S.E. Delhi 2010 Serial no District Stage of School Affiliating Board Year Name & Address of the school A Xavier's International School Birdth Theh Road Salempur (Kaithal) Name of the Individual or Renuka Education Society Cheeka Association of Individuals or (Kaithal) Society or Trust or Company Establishing the School Affiliating Board C.B.S.E.Delhi (Haryana Board/CBSE/ICSE) 1<sup>ST</sup> to 12<sup>TH</sup> (Senior Secondary) For Classes (Stage upto which it is Being recognized) Stream (Arts/ Commerce/ Science) Arts / Commerce / Science Maximum number of students to 405 Be enrolled Dentu 2 at C O Gund ALT -cum- Member Secretary -cum-Chairman of the District Committee of the District Committee (As specified under Rule 34(6) of the Harvana School (As specified under Rule 34(6) of the Haryana School Education Rules, 2003 as amended from time to time) Education Rules, 2003 as amended from time to time) (Signature and Seal) (Signature and Seal) Endst No. Even Dated VT Manager of School Management A Xavier's International School Birdth Then Road Salempur Kaithal Commissioner & Director School Education, Haryana, Chandigarh 2 3 DEO Kaithal 4 Secretary, Haryana Board of School Education, Bhiwani Principal/ Head of School A Xavier's International School Birdth Then Road Salempur Kaithal 5 6 Master file DEO-cum rember Xavier's International School CBSE Aff. No 531002 For terms and Conditions, School Code - 40955 Guhla, Dist. Kaithai (Hry.)